This Inside Catalog is only available online.
Please print any copies you may need for auction day.




State of NH Surplus Property Auction
SATURDAY, MAY 19, 2018 AT 8:30 AM

AUCTIONEER'S NOTE: 8% BUYER'S PREMIUM APPLIED TO ALL ITEMS

Auction Schedule

7:00 AM  Bidder registration begins 9:00 AM  Vehicle auction begins outside with Lot #1
7:30 AM Inspection of all inside items for registered and will continue with State vehicles and

bidders Municipal vehicles and all other items in
8:20 AM  Announcements, terms, and conditions inside numbered sequence

of main barn 11:00 AM Buyer settlement and check-out of inside
8:30 AM Inside auction begins in front barn with Lot #401 items . '
8:50 AM  Announcements, terms, and conditions outside | 12:00 Noon Removal of purchased items begins

of barn

Terms and Conditions

. 8% Buyer’s Premium applied to all items. 9. Allsales are final if you are the successful bidder, and no bid-

PTTR : : der should participate in the sale unless that bidder is prepared

" ouroffice 0 obisin & bidders number. No one under the age to purchase the fter. IN THE EVENT BIDDER DEFAULTS
. ge

of 18 may participate in the auction. IN THE PURCHASE OF ANY ITEM, BIDDER SHALL BE

LIABLE FOR THE DIFFERENCE IN PRICE REALIZED BY

. All sales are "AS IS, WHERE IS" and subject to error, omis- SELLER UPON RESALE.
sion, deletion, and addition. No warranty either expressed or . . . . .
implied is made by seller or auctioneer regarding condition, 10. Parking of vehicles at the White Farm is at your own risk.
quality, purpose, or any other matter. Nelther.Auctloneer nor.the State of New Hampshire has

any liability for personal injury or other damages suffered by

. Payment must be made in full Saturday, May 19, 2018, by anyone who chooses to park on this property.
cash, check (accompanied by bank letter stating check will be 1. N imals all d t certified ice d for individ
acceptable for a certain dollar amount), Visa or MasterCard - Noanimals alowed except certified service dogs for individ-
with a 3% convenience fee, before removal of items. Auction- uals with disabilities.
eer at his discretion may accept or reject any form of payment. 12. Bidder acknowledges that a returned check fee of $30.00

. Auction site will be locked with the exception of the shall be due and payable to Auctioneer prior to delivery of the
following times: Day of auction until 5:00 PM — and for goods if any checks are returned due to insufficient funds.
those with written special approval, on Sunday, May 20, 13. There will be a $25.00 charge for lost or broken keys during
2018 from 8:00 AM until 12:00 noon & Monday, May 21, the vehicle auction preview.

2018 from 8:00 AM until 2:30 PM. Removal of all items shall 14. There will be a $50.00 charge for requests to provide duplicate
be at risk, peril, expense, and liability of buyer. or corrected title/registration transfers after 5:00 PM on the

. All sold items must be removed by 5:00 PM the day of the auc- day of sale.
tion unless written approval from the State of New Hampshire 15. Individuals purchasing motor vehicles must be present with
for special consideration of size and/or available equipment positive identification for the vehicle document assignments.
is given. Any special consideration items must be completely ) ] ] ) )
removed from the building and grounds by 2:30 PM on Mon- 16. Commercial buyers must provide business stationary which
day, May 21, 2018. Title to any item remaining after 2:30 PM reflgcts the business name gnd add(ess under which the
on Monday, May 21, 2018 shall revert to the State of New vehicle transfer documents will be assigned.

Hampshire, and said item may be resold at private sale as 17. Upon request, St. Jean Auctioneers will provide a motor
soon as possible thereafter. vehicle bill of sale to out-of-state bidders.

. Auctioneer acts as agent for the State of New Hampshire. By 18. Individuals paying by cash, cashier’s check, money order,
participation in this auction, buyer acknowledges that neither bank draft, or travelers check in excess of $10,000 will be
the Auctioneer nor the State of New Hampshire has any lia- required to file IRS Form 8300 with Auctioneer.
Eg'm%rﬁgiﬁ%atlﬁ?éus%gr other damage suffered by Buyerin 19. All federal and state laws pertaining to the sale of firearms as

’ of Saturday, May 19, 2018 will be strictly adhered to. Bidders

. Seller & Auctioneer have no duty to Bidders to preserve, must follow all state/federal laws and their home-state require-
protect, maintain, or safekeep any property purchased at the ments. Firearms must be paid for in full on day of sale and will
sale. All risk of loss or damage passes to successful bidder be available for pick-up at Marshall’s Firearms, 154 N. Main
at fall of the gavel. Street, Boscawen, NH, beginning on Saturday, May 26, 2018.

TEMPORARY MOTOR VEHICLE REGISTRATIONS WILL BE AVAILABLE AT THIS AUCTION

James R. St. Jean

AUCTIONEERS & LIQUIDATORS
www.jsjauctions.com




MAY 19, 2018 SPRING AUCTION

ITEM # ITEM DESCRIPTION

400 KMINI 14/5RP 223 REMINGTON RIFLE S/N 19548675

401 KMINI 14/5RP 223 REMINGTON RIFLE S/N 19548563

402 KMINI 14/5RP 223 REMINGTON RIFLE S/N 19548655

403 KMINI 14/5RP 223 REMINGTON RIFLE W/1 OEM 20 ROUND MAGAZINE S/N 19547713
404 KMINI 14/5RP 223 REMINGTON RIFLE W/1 OEM 20 ROUND MAGAZINE S/N 19548517
405 KMINI 14/5RP 223 REMINGTON RIFLE W/1 OEM 20 ROUND MAGAZINE S/N 19548219
406 KMINI 14/5RP 223 REMINGTON RIFLE W/1 OEM 20 ROUND MAGAZINE S/N 19548598
407 KMINI 14/5RP 223 REMINGTON RIFLE W/1 OEM 20 ROUND MAGAZINE S/N 19548835
408 KMINI 14/5RP 223 REMINGTON RIFLE W/1 OEM 20 ROUND MAGAZINE S/N 19548628
409 KMINI 14/5RP 223 REMINGTON RIFLE W/1 OEM 20 ROUND MAGAZINE S/N 19548361
410 MOSSBERG 500 S/N UM338668

411 SMITH & WESSON 44 MAGNUM W/CASE CEU4919

412 MARLIN PNEU-DART MODEL 193 GUN W/HARD CASE S/N 01262884

413 MATTHEWS COMPOUND BOW W/ARROWS

414 LOT OF 2 OEM 20 ROUND RIFLE MAGAZINE

415 LOT OF 2 OEM 20 ROUND RIFLE MAGAZINE

416 LOT OF 2 OEM 20 ROUND RIFLE MAGAZINE

417 LOT OF 2 OEM 20 ROUND RIFLE MAGAZINE

418 LOT OF 2 OEM 20 ROUND RIFLE MAGAZINE

419 LOT OF 2 OEM 5 ROUND RIFLE MAGAZINE

420 LOT OF 2 OEM 5 ROUND RIFLE MAGAZINE

421 LOT OF 2 OEM 5 ROUND RIFLE MAGAZINE

422 LOT OF 2 OEM 5 ROUND RIFLE MAGAZINE

423 NUMBER NOT USED

424 NUMBER NOT USED

425 NUMBER NOT USED

426 LOT OF 2 FUJITSU TELEVISIONS W/SPEAKERS

427 LOT OF MISCELLANEOUS CAMERAS

428 LOT OF 7 MISCELLEANEOUS CAMERAS

429 LOT OF NIKON 2000 35MM KIT & OLYMPUS 7070 DIGITAL KIT IN PELICAN CASES
430 LOT OF 6 MISCELLANEOUS CAMERAS & ELECTRONIC FLASH

431 LOT OF 3 POLAROID CAMERAS

432 LOT OF 5 TRIPODS



433 LOT OF 3 DUKANE PROJECTORS

434 LOT OF 6 NETWORK FLEET 3500 GPS VEHICLE TRACKING

435 LOT OF DICTATION SYSTEMS

436 LOT OF 4 PROJECTORS & BULBS

437 LOT OF ENHANCED VISION KIT, NIGHTSIGHT DIGITAL CAMERA, WATCH CAM
438 LOT OF 2 SONY MAVICA CAMERAS, SONY HANDYCAM, PANASONIC PALM CORDER
439 LOT OF 3 SONY MAVICA CAMERAS

440 LOT OF 2 VIDEO SONY CAMERAS WITH 1 TRIPOD

441 LOT OF 2 OVER HEAD PROJECTORS, SCALE, COMMERICAL STAPLER
442 LOT OF 4 EPSON PROJECTORS

443 WILDCO SAMPLER

444 LOT OF 5 MISCELLENAOUS OVERHEAD PROJECTORS

445 LOT OF4 PROJECTOR SCREENS

446 STEREO, CONVERTER, SPEAKERS

447 LOT OF WATER TESTORS

448 NUMBER NOT USED

449 WHELAN LIGHT BAR

450 FINGER PRINT KIT & MISC TEST EQUIPMENT

451 LOT OF 3 SOUND METERS, 2 DIGITAL THERMOMETERS, 1 SOUND CALIBRATOR
452 LOT OF 2 MOTOROLA COMMUNICATIONS SYSTEM ANALYZERS

453 LOT OF MISCELLANEOUS RADIO EQUIPMENT & POCKET SCANNERS
454 LOT OF MISCELLANEOUS RADIO EQUIPMENT

455 LOT OF UNISTRUTS

456 LOT OF 3 KEYBOARD TRAYS

457 LOT OF KEYBOARDS

458 LOT OF 10 LCD MONITORS

459 LOT OF 4 BOXES OF LCD MONITORS

460 LOT OF 4 BOXES OF LCD MONITORS

461 LOT OF 3 MONITOR STANDS

462 LOT OF 4 BOXES MISCS COMPUTER COMPONENTS

463 LOT OF 8 MISC RADAR EQUIPMENT

464 LOT OF 8 MISC RADAR EQUIPMENT

465 LOT OF 5 MISC RADAR EQUIPMENT

466 LOT OF 4 MISC RADAR EQUIPMENT

467 LOT OF 8 MISC RADAR EQUIPMENT

468 LOT OF 8 MISC RADAR EQUIPMENT

469 LOT OF 7 TINT METERS



470 LOT OF MISC TONER

471 LOT OF MISC TONER

472 LOT OF MISC TONER

473 LOT OF 4 CISCO SWITCHES

474 LOT OF 4 CISCO SWITCHES

475 LOT OF 4 CISCO SWITCHES

476 NUMBER NOT USED

477 VARIAN SPECTROPHOTOMETER
478 LOT OF MISC OFFICE SUPPLIES

479 LOT OF MISC OFFICE SUPPLIES

480 LOT OF FOLDERS & FILE FRAMES
481 LOT OF 4 DESKS/TABLES

482 LOT OF 4 DESKS/TABLES

483 LOT OF 2 DESKS& 2 COMPUTER DESKS
484 LOT OF 6 COMPUTER DESKS

485 LOT OF 6 COMPUTER DESKS

486 LOT OF 4 DESKS

487 LOT OF 4 DESKS

488 LOT OF 4 END TABLES & BOOKCASE
489 LOT OF 6 DESKS/TABLES & 5 BINS
490 LOT OF 6 TABLES & CABINET

491 LOT OF 6 COMPUTER DESKS

492 LOT OF 6 COMPUTER DESKS

493 LOT OF 2 FILE CABINETS & 3 COMPUTER DESKS
494 LOT OF DESK, HUTCH TOP, 2 COMPUTER DESKS, 1 TABLE, 1 LECTURN
495 NUMBER NOT USED

496 NUMBER NOT USED

497 NUMBER NOT USED

498 NUMBER NOT USED

499 NUMBER NOT USED

500 NUMBER NOT USED

501 NUMBER NOT USED

502 NUMBER NOT USED

503 NUMBER NOT USED

504 NUMBER NOT USED

505 NUMBER NOT USED

506 NUMBER NOT USED



507
508
509
510
511
512
513
514
515
516
517
518
519
520
521
522
523
524
525
526
527
528
529
530
531
532
533
534
535
536
537
538
539
540
541
542
543

NUMBER NOT USED

NUMBER NOT USED

NUMBER NOT USED

LOT OF 10 BOXES OF MISC BINDERS

LOT OF 9 BOXES OF MISC BINDERS

LOT OF 8 BOXES OF MISC BINDERS

LOT OF 11 BOXES IF MISC BINDERS

LOT OF 9 BOXES OF MISC BINDERS

LOT OF 7 BOLTS OF MISC FABRIC

LOT OF 4 BOLTS OF MISC FABRIC

LOT OF 3 HUSQVARNA WEEDWACKERS

LOT OF 2 HUSQVARNA WEEDWACKERS

LOT OF 2 SHINDAIWA WEEDWACKERS

LOT OF 2 SHINDAIWA WEEDWACKERS

LOT OF 1 SHINDAIWA & 1 JONSERED WEEDWACKERS
LOT OF 1 SHINDAIWA & 1 REDMAX WEEDWACKERS
LOT OF 2 SHINDAIWA WEEDWACKERS

LOT OF 1 SHINDAIWA & 1 OTHER WEEDWACKERS
LOT OF 1 HUSQVARNA & 1 OTHER WEEDWACKERS
LOT OF 2 DISOLVED OXYGEN METERS & 1 GAS DECTECTION METER
LOT OF 3 FIRE EXTINGUISHER BRACKETS
SPINDLE TABLE & SEED SORTER

BOX OF MISC HAND TOOLS

BOX OF MISC HAND TOOLS

LOT OF AUTOMOTIVE PARTS

BOX OF MISC KNIVES

BOX OF MISC KNIVES

BOX OF MISC KNIVES

LOT OF ELECTRIC GRINDING TOOLS

10 HP HONDA MOTOR

GAS POWERED 2" PUMP

LOT OF 2 BOXES OF PLASTIC BINS

LOT OF ELECTRIC GRINDER & ELECTRIC DRILL
LOT OF ELECTRICAL & BATTERY OPERATED DEWALT DRILLS
LOT OF 4 DEWALT GRINDERS

LOT OF 2 BOSCH & 2 MAKITA GRINDERS
MILWAUKEE HAMMER DRILL



544 MILWAUKEE DRILL

545 CASE OF COILED ROOFING NAILS

546 BOX OF PNEUMATIC & CORDLESS DRILLS
547 EDWARDS 2 STAGE PUMP

548 COPPUS DEHUMIDIFIER

549 LOT OF MISC CHAINSAW PARTS

550 MAKITA CHOP SAW

551 PORTER CABLE CHOP SAW

552 LOT OF GREASE GUN & BATTERY GREASER
553 LOT OF 3 FRESH FLOW PUMPS

554 LOT OF 2 JONSERED WEEDWACKERS

555 LOT OF 2 HUSQVARNA WEEDWACKERS
556 LOT OF 2 HUSQVARNA WEEDWACKERS
557 LOT OF 2 HUSQVARNA WEEDWACKERS
558 LOT OF 1 HUSQVARNA & 1 JONSERED WEEDWACKERS
559 ACTIVECARE SCOOTER

560 LOT OF 2 MISC ELECTRIC SCOOTERS

561 LOT OF 2 MISC ELECTRIC SCOOTERS

562 LOT OF 2 MISC ELECTRIC SCOOTERS

563 LOT OF WHEELCHAIR & LAUNDRY CARTS
564 LOT OF GURNEY & PRIVACY CURTAIN

565 LOT OF 2 DETECTO SCALES

566 LOT OF ARJO CEILING PATIENT LIFT EQUIPMENT
567 PALLET OF DISPOSABLE RAZORS

568 LOT OF MISC METAL DETECTORS

569 RESIDENTIAL AIR STRIPPER

570 LOT OFLIQUITECH IONIZATION SYSTEMS
571 LOT OF ELECTRIC COMPONENTS

572 FOAM PROPORTIONER

573 TESTING CART

574 LABONCO FREEZE DRIER WITH CART

575 GAYLORD BOX OF LAPTOP BAGS

576 GAYLORD BOX OF LAPTOP BAGS

577 GAYLORD BOX OF LAPTOP BAGS

578 GAYLORD BOX OF SECURITY CAMS

579 PLOTTER

580 PLOTTER



581
582
583
584
585
586
587
588
589
590
591
592
593
594
595
596
597
598
599
600
601
602
603
604
605
606
607
608
609
610
611
612
613
614
615
616
617

LOT OF MISC WHITE BOARDS

LOT OF 7 MAROON OFFICE CHAIRS

LOT OF 2 CARPET SAVERS

LOT OF 7 OFFICE CHAIRS

LOT OF 7 BLUE OFFICE CHAIRS

LOT OF STACKING CHAIRS

LOT OF 15 OFFICE CHAIRS

LOT OF 6 OFFICE CHAIRS

CONFERENCE ROOM CHAIRS

BLUE LOVE SEAT

COMPUTER WORK STATION

LOT OF 6 MEDICAL CARTS

LOT OF 6 MEDICAL CARTS

LOT OF 6 MEDICAL CARTS

LOT OF 6 LATERAL FILE CABINETS (2 DRAWER)
LOT OF LATERAL FILE CABINETS

LOT OF 3 METAL BOOKCASES

LOT OF 3 LATERAL FILE CABINETS (5 DRAWER)
LOT OF 3 LATERAL FILE CABINETS

LOT OF SHAVE GEL & GAUZE PADS

LOT OF PILL BOTTLES & CAPS

LOT OF 7 PLASTIC STORAGE CASES

LOT OF 11 BIN STORAGE CABINETS

LOT OF 11 BIN STORAGE CABINETS & BOX OF BINS
LOT OF SPOT CLEANER & DISINFECTANT WIPE WALL BRACKET
LOT OF ATTENDS & HC TOILET SEAT

LOT OF 5 FANS & 2 DESK LAMPS

LOT OF AC, TOASTER, LAMINATOR, ADDING MACHINE
STORAGE CABINET

LOT OF 4 LOCKERS

LOT OF 6 LOCKERS

LOT OF 10 LOCKERS

LOT OF 8 FILE CABINETS

LOT OF 8 FILE CABINETS

LOT OF 8 FILE CABINETS

LOT OF 8 FILE CABINETS

LOT OF 8 FILE CABINETS



618 LOT OF 8 FILE CABINETS
619 LOT OF 8 FILE CABINETS
620 LOT OF 9 FILE CABINETS
621 LOT OF 7 FILE CABINETS
622 LOT OF 10 FILE CABINETS & 1 STORAGE CABINET
623 LOT OF 8 FOLDING TABLES
624 BOX OF BELTS
BACK BARN
700 LOT OF CRUISER PARTITIONS
701 PARTITION FOR 2007-2014 CHEVY SUBURBAN
702 PARTITION FOR 2006-2010 DODGE CHARGER
703 PARTITION FOR 2007-2014 CHEVY SUBURBAN
704 LOT OF MISC CRUSIER PARTS
705 LARGE TRUCK VAULT
706 LARGE TRUCK VAULT
707 LARGE TRUCK VAULT
708 LARGE TRUCK VAULT
709 LOT OF 2 SUV CARGO CADDIES
710 LOT OF MISC RADIO EQUIPMENT
711 LOT OF MISC RADIO EQUIPMENT
712 LOT OF MISC RADIO EQUIPMENT
713 LOT OF WHELEN AMBER LIGHT BARS
714 LOT OF WATCHGUARD CAMERAS
715 LOT OF MISC RADIO EQUIPMENT
716 LOT OF MOTOROLA RADIO EQUIPMENT
717 LOT OF MOTOROLA RADIO EQUIPMENT
718 LOT OF MOTOROLA RADIO EQUIPMENT
719 SNAPON TIRE BALANCER
720 ROBINAIR FREON RECOVERY
721 ROBINAIR FREON RECOVERY
722 ROBINAIR FREON RECOVERY
723 SOLAR KLEEN KING ANTIFREEZE RECYCLER
724 PARTS WASHER
725 LOT OF 5 TIRES 235/85R16
726 LOT OF 3 TIRES 225/75D15
727 LOT OF 4 TIRES 235/75R15
728 EMPIRE PROPANE HEATER



729
730
731
732
733
734
735
736
737
738
739
740
741
742
743
744
745
746
747
748
749
750
751
752
753
754
755
756
757
758
759
760
761
762
763
764
765

CARLIN OIL FURNACE GUN

LOT OF DRAIN SNAKE W/PARTS

LOT OF HVAC FILTERS

LOT OF HVPC FILTERS

LOT OF HVPC FILTERS

KELVINATOR COMMERCIAL FREEZER
TRUE UPRIGHT FREEZER

TRUE 2 DOOR UPRIGHT REFRIGERATOR
SNACK VENDING MACHINE

SNACK VENDING MACHINE

SNACK VENDING MACHINE

LOT OF DISHWASHER RACKS

ELECTRIC RANGE

SIX BURNER COMMERCIAL GAS STOVE
DELFIELD SANDWICH UNIT

TRUE SANDWICH UNIT

LOT OF SHARP MICROWAVE & KENMORE MINI FRIDGE
BERKEL SLICER W/STAINLESS STEEL CART
SALAD BAR

AMANA MICROWAVE

LOT OF 2 SHARP MICROWAVES

LOT OF SHARP & AMANA MICROWAVES
LOT OF PLASTIC LIDS & ICE MACHINE PARTS
LOT OF 3 MISC VACUUMS

CLARKE SANDER W/PADS

CLARKE FLOOR MACHINE W/CHARGER
LARGE SAFE

MEILINK SAFE

MEILINK CENTENNIAL SAFE

LOT OF 5 SERVER RACKS

PEERLESS SHARPENING MACHINE (2 PALLETS)
EYEWASH STATION

WEATHER GUARD TRUCK BOX

SOLAR SHADE TENT

NUMBER NOT USED

NUMBER NOT USED

NUMBER NOT USED



766
767
768
769
770
771
772
773
774
775
776
7
778
779
780
781
782
783
784
785
786
787
788
789
790
791
792
793
794
795
800
801
802
803
804
805

OUTSIDE AROUND CORNER

JOHN DEERE LT 133 RIDING MOWER

LOT OF STIHL BACKPACK BLOWERS
HUSQVARNA AWD MOWER

HUSQVARNA AWD MOWER W/BAG

TROY-BILT RWD MOWER

TROY-BILT RWD MOWER

SARLO HIGH WHEEL MOWER

SNAPPER PUSH MOWER

SARLO HIGH WHEEL MOWER

HUSQVARNA 560H PUSH MOWER

SNAPPER PUSH MOWER

SNAPPER PUSH MOWER

WORKFORCE 2500 PSI PRESSURE WASHER
HYDRO-QUICK PRESSURE WASHER
SNAPPER ELECTRIC START SNOWBLOWER
SIMPLICITY SNOWBLOWER

ROLLER

AMERIND-MACKISSIC SPREADER ATTACHMENT
STEWART-WARNER GREASE PUMP

10 TON FLOOR JACK

GARAGE DOOR

LOT OF 55 GALLON DRUMS

LOT OF 8 PALLETS OF OVERHEAD LIGHTS
LOT OF 5 PALLETS OF MISC SIZED WINDOWS
HYSTER MODEL E30XL ELECTRIC FORKLIFT
HYSTER MODEL N40XMR LIFT TRUCK

YALE MODEL MPBO040 ELECTRIC PALLET JACK
CLARK MODEL P40 ELECTRIC PALLET JACK W/BATTERY
KODIAK MDL 6K510B1 CHARGER

KODIAK MDL 12K260A1 CHARGER

PALLET OF SCBA EQUIPMENT

PALLET OF RADIO COMMUNICATION EQUIPMENT
REDMAX BLOWER

GENERAL HOT SHOT 320

FISHER 230D INCUBATOR

YATES 24" PLANER (2 Pallets)



806
807
808
809
810
811
812
813
814
815
816
817
818
819
820
821
822
823
824
825
826
826A
827
828
829
830
831
832
833
834
835
836
837
838
839
840
841

HUSQVARNA CHAINSAW

HUSQVARNA CHAINSAW

OTC GENISYS SCAN SYSTEM

DISPATCHER WORK STATION (3 PALLETS)
PALLET OF MISC LIGHTING & AUDIO EQUIPMENT
2002 MERCURY 40 HP OUTBOARD ENGINE
INGERSOL RAND COMPRESSOR 80 GALLON
STAIRMASTER

PUREGAS AIR COMPRESSOR

PALLET OF MISC MONITORS

PALLET OF MISC MONITORS

TWO SIDED STAND UP DESK

LOT OF 4 DELL LAPTOPS

LOT OF 4 DELL LAPTOPS

LOT OF 4 DELL LAPTOPS

LOT OF 7 DELL ALL IN ONE COMPUTERS

LOT OF 4 ALL IN ONE COMPUTERS

LOT OF 11 MISC COINS

LOT OF WATCH, BRACELETS, ETC

LOT OF 4 RINGS, 2 BRACELETS, PINS, ETC

LOT OF 3 RINGS, EARRINGS, NECKLACES, ETC
DIAMOND RING

MENS WEDDING BAND

LOT OF 2 WATCHES & 2 BRACELETS

LOT OF 1 RING & 1 PAIR OF EARRINGS

LOT OF NECKLACES & BRACELET

LOT OF COSTUME JEWERLY

LOT OF 3 2008 EDITION PRESIDENTIAL DOLLARS
LOT OF 4 2007 EDITION PRESIDENTIAL DOLLARS
LOT OF SPARK PLUGS

LOT OF MISC HOISERY

LOT OF HEADPHONES, IPOD, CASE, JEWERLY, ETC
BOX LOT OF MISC RADIO EQUIPMENT

TOOL BOX w/HAND TOOLS

BOX LOT OF MISC BREATHING AIR PARTS

BOX LOT OF MISC RADIO & METER PARTS
WARNING TRIANGLE FLARE KIT



842
843
844
845
846
847
848
849
850
851
852
853
854
855
856
857
858
859
860
861
862
863
864
865
866
867
868
869
870
871
872
873
874
875
876
877
878

LOT OF 2 FLASHLIGHTS

BOX LOT OF VIDEO GAMES, DVDS, ELECTRONICS, ETC
32" TOSHIBA TV

XBOX 360

AIRES OFF ROAD BULL BAR

AIRES OFF ROAD BULL BAR

AIRES OFF ROAD BULL BAR

AIRES OFF ROAD BULL BAR

AIRES OFF ROAD BULL BAR

HUGHES & KETTNER AMPLIFIER

KODAK DIGITAL CAMERA

WAHL HAIRCUTTING CLIPPER

CD CASE w/CDS

KODAK SLIDE PROJECTOR wW/REMOTE
BOX LOT OF XBOX,& PS3 w/CONTROLLER
BOX LOT OF MISC HAND TOOLS

BOX LOT OF MISC KNIVES

BOX LOT OF MISC KNIVES

BOX LOT OF GUN MAGAZINES, HOLSTER, SCOPE, ETC
BOX LOT OF MISC KNIVES

BOX LOT OF MISC KNIVES

KOBALT SHINGLE RAKE

GOLF DRIVER

WHEELCHAIR

SUMMIT FREEZER

SCHWINN SIERRA BIKE

HUFFY ALPINE BIKE

MONGOOSE BASH BIKE

GENESIS BIKE

LOT OF 3 ADULT BIKES

LOT OF 3 ADULT BIKES

LOT OF 4 WOMENS BIKES

LOT OF 4 KIDS BIKES

LOT OF 4 KIDS BIKES

LOT OF 4 KIDS BIKES

LOT OF 4 KIDS BIKES

LOT OF BIKE TIRES, FRAME, BIKE RACK, ETC
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